¢ ureteo - Product

Code:
LED Watt:

LED Chip:

CRI:
CCT:
Beam Angle:

Material:

Body Color:

IP Grade:
DIMENSION Lifetime:

Unit: mm
170mm

95mm

Voltage:

Luminous Flux:

UNIBOX-16W

16W

COB brdgelus
1280LM

80

3000K

36°

Aluminum Housing
Black

IP20

30,000HRS
AC220-240V 50-60Hz
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