

Product Data Sheet



DIMENSION Unit: mm



Code:	UNIBOX-16W
LED Watt:	16W
LED Chip:	COB bridgelux.
Luminous Flux:	1280LM
CRI:	80
CCT:	3000K
Beam Angle:	36°
Material:	Aluminum Housing
Body Color:	Black
IP Grade:	IP20
Lifetime:	30,000HRS
Voltage:	AC220-240V 50-60Hz